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Williamsburg Board of Selectmen
141 Main Street, Room 201
Thursday, December 5, 2019, 6:00 p.m.
Agenda

Call to Order

Public and Public Officials

1.
2.

3.

Members of public

Appointments — Energy Committee — Paul Fenn — term to 2020 — possible
vote to appoint

Treasurer — regular report

New Business

4.
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Appointments —

a. COA Advisory Board — possible vote to appoint member Jim Cahillane as
Associate Member (term to 2020) and to appoint Associate Member
Maureen O’Brien to member (term to 2021) (reversing their positions)

Licenses —
a. See list — possible votes to approve
b. Live entertainment — Brewmasters — possible vote to approve
Tax Classification form LA5 for Department of Revenue — sign form
Police Chief contract — review
Williamsburg Market and bank one-way loop — discussion
Town Administrator’s report
a. Issues for Governor
b. Highland Ambulance bylaws
Senior Center Director
Sand for Seniors
Ice and Snow Conference
f. Heating oil delivery
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10. Correspondence

11. Minutes — 11/21, 12/2 — possible vote to approve minutes
12. Any other business

13. Warrant

14. Adjourn

Correspondence

PVPC Regional Roundtable Luncheon — Shared Municipal Services, 12/10 Springfield 12-2:30
lunch provided, RSVP

Pioneer Valley Progress Report — new director Kimberly Robinson

Mass. Department of Energy Resources Green Communities newsletter

Mass. Development Finance Agency hearing on bond for project of Partners Health Care (Mass.
General Hospital/Cooley Dickinson)

6:00

6:00
6:05

6:25

6:30

6:50
6:55
7:00
7:10

8:35
8:35
8:40
8:40
9:00



New Licenses —
Common Victualler’s and Juke Box licenses — Brewmasters LLC

American Legion and Burgy Bullets —
Liguor Licenses — Clubs
American Legion Post 236, Inc.
Burgy Bullets Snowmobile Club, Inc.
Juke Box and Automatic Amusement Device licenses
American Legion

Liguor Licenses —

Restaurants — All Alcohol
Bread Euphoria, Inc.
Dot’s Golf LLC

Not renewing

Brewmaster’s Tavern, Ltd., dba The Brewmaster’s Tavern

Restaurants — Wine and Malt

Nickolaos Sierros, dba A-1 Hilltown Pizza
LLL Restaurant, LLC, dba Panda Garden
Williamsburg Snack Bar, Inc.

Retail Package Stores
Daru Enterprises, Inc., dba Main Street Package Store
Caroline Smith and Micheline Champagne, dba Pat’s

Not renewing

Paul E. Bacon, dba Bacon’s Package Store
Farmer Winery Pouring Permit

Valley View Farm, LLC*}

General-On-Premises
The Yellow Barn, Inc.*¥

Common Victuallers

Nikolaos Sierros, dba A-1 Hilltown Pizza
Bread Euphoria, Inc.

Dot’s Golf, LLC

Pleasant St. Donuts LLC, dba Dunkin Donuts
Local Burger, Inc., dba Local Burgy

LLL Restaurant, LLC, dba Panda Garden
Williamsburg Snack Bar, Inc.

Not renewing

Brewmasters Tavern, Ltd., dba The Brewmasters Tavern
Class 11 Used Car Dealers

Paul E. Bacon, dba Bacon’s Equipment

Cichy’s Garage, Inc.

Lorin DeLisle, dba DeLisle’s Auto Body

Depot Motor Sales, LLC

Worthington Air Automotive, Inc.

* Contingent on receiving the missing pieces of paperwork
1 On the assumption that Valley View Farm will apply to move its pouring permit to another location







