Williamsburg Board of Selectmen 141 Main Street, Room 201 Thursday, December 5, 2019, 6:00 p.m. Agenda

6:00 Call to Order

	c and Public Officials	
1.	Members of public	6:00
2.	Appointments – Energy Committee – Paul Fenn – term to 2020 – possible	
	vote to appoint	6:00
3.	Treasurer – regular report	6:05
New 1	Business	
4.	Appointments –	6:25
	a. COA Advisory Board – possible vote to appoint member Jim Cahillane as Associate Member (term to 2020) and to appoint Associate Member Maureen O'Brien to member (term to 2021) (reversing their positions)	
5.	Licenses –	6:30
	a. See list – possible votes to approve	
	b. Live entertainment – Brewmasters – possible vote to approve	
	Tax Classification form LA5 for Department of Revenue – sign form	6:50
	Police Chief contract – review	6:55
	Williamsburg Market and bank one-way loop – discussion	7:00
9.	Town Administrator's report	7:10
	a. Issues for Governor	
	b. Highland Ambulance bylaws	
	c. Senior Center Director	
	d. Sand for Seniors	
	e. Ice and Snow Conference	
	f. Heating oil delivery	
10	. Correspondence	8:35
11	. Minutes $-11/21$, $12/2$ – possible vote to approve minutes	8:35
12	. Any other business	8:40
13	. Warrant	8:40
14	. Adjourn	9:00

Correspondence

- PVPC Regional Roundtable Luncheon Shared Municipal Services, 12/10 Springfield 12-2:30 lunch provided, RSVP
- Pioneer Valley Progress Report new director Kimberly Robinson
- Mass. Department of Energy Resources Green Communities newsletter
- Mass. Development Finance Agency hearing on bond for project of Partners Health Care (Mass. General Hospital/Cooley Dickinson)

New Licenses -

Common Victualler's and Juke Box licenses – Brewmasters LLC

American Legion and Burgy Bullets -

<u>Liquor Licenses – Clubs</u>

American Legion Post 236, Inc.

Burgy Bullets Snowmobile Club, Inc.

Juke Box and Automatic Amusement Device licenses

American Legion

Liquor Licenses –

Restaurants - All Alcohol

Bread Euphoria, Inc.

Dot's Golf LLC

Not renewing

Brewmaster's Tavern, Ltd., dba The Brewmaster's Tavern

<u>Restaurants – Wine and Malt</u>

Nickolaos Sierros, dba A-1 Hilltown Pizza

LLL Restaurant, LLC, dba Panda Garden

Williamsburg Snack Bar, Inc.

Retail Package Stores

Daru Enterprises, Inc., dba Main Street Package Store

Caroline Smith and Micheline Champagne, dba Pat's

Not renewing

Paul E. Bacon, dba Bacon's Package Store

Farmer Winery Pouring Permit

Valley View Farm, LLC*†

General-On-Premises

The Yellow Barn, Inc.*†

Common Victuallers

Nikolaos Sierros, dba A-1 Hilltown Pizza

Bread Euphoria, Inc.

Dot's Golf, LLC

Pleasant St. Donuts LLC, dba Dunkin Donuts

Local Burger, Inc., dba Local Burgy

LLL Restaurant, LLC, dba Panda Garden

Williamsburg Snack Bar, Inc.

Not renewing

Brewmasters Tavern, Ltd., dba The Brewmasters Tavern

Class II Used Car Dealers

Paul E. Bacon, dba Bacon's Equipment

Cichy's Garage, Inc.

Lorin DeLisle, dba DeLisle's Auto Body

Depot Motor Sales, LLC

Worthington Air Automotive, Inc.

^{*} Contingent on receiving the missing pieces of paperwork

[†] On the assumption that Valley View Farm will apply to move its pouring permit to another location